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Description

TCDP 2X 240

Project-Prod.item/Instrument
TCDP 2X 240

Material

Surface treatment

C. Sedazzari

radii
Undimensioned

bevels

R 0.5

1x45°
Geometrical tolerance (ISO 2768-2)
Linear tolerance (ISO 2768-2)

Undimensioned
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>3÷
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>6÷

120
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÷400
>120
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>400÷

÷2000
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